
General Election – November 3, 2020 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 Begin mailing ABS ballots to those with ABS-Mail & 
FPCA forms on file. 

 
Monday, October 5, 2020  VOTER REGISTRATION CLOSES 
 
Tuesday, October 6, 2020  EARLY VOTING begins (Satellites) 
 
      DATES AND TIMES TO BE DETERMINED 
 
Monday, October 12, 2020  Columbus Day - Closed 
 
Thursday, October 15, 2020  Travel Board Begins 
 
Friday, October 23, 2020  CFA Pre-Election Reports due (Noon) 
 
Saturday, October 24 & 31, 2020 ABS In-Person Voting 
      Crown Point - 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
      Satellites – 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 
Saturday, October 31, 2020  ABS In-Person Voting 
      Crown Point – 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
      Satellites – 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
      INSPECTORS PICK UP SUPPLIES 
 
Monday, November 2, 2020  Deadline, by 11:59 p.m. ABS-Mail Applications 
      Deadline Registration application from an 
      absent uniformed services voter or an 
      overseas voter to be processed before 
      General Election.   

 
Deadline Noon ABS In-Person Voting 
Crown Point and All Satellites 
 
 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 - ELECTION DAY 
        


